Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Webb - (424778) - Swansea University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.04
1:19.05
1:19.07
1:21.13
1:23.30
1:23.52
1:24.63
1:27.05
1:32.87
1:37.70
1:39.09
1:39.59
1:44.55

1:48.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.07
1:18.04
1:19.05
1:21.13
1:23.30
1:23.52
1:24.63
1:27.05

1:32.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
341
341
316
292
289
278
256
210
181
173
171
147
132

WA Pts

341
355
341
316
292
289
278
256
210

Round

Round

F

Date

30/10/16
04/10/15
15/10/17
11/01/15
05/10/14
28/06/14
18/05/14
06/10/13
22/06/13
21/10/112
20/05/12
23/06/12
09/10/11
22/05/11

Date

15/10/17
30/10/16
04/10/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
28/06/14
18/05/14
06/10/13
22/06/13

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships 2015

Woking Club Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development

Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development

Venue
Woking
Woking
Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Woking
Woking
Surrey
Woking

Woking

Venue

Woking

Woking

Woking
Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Guildford

Woking

Woking

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3
Woking 3
Woking 4
Woking 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:37.70
1:39.59
1:39.09
1:44.55

1:48.32

Copyright 2024

181

173
147
132

21/10/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
09/10/11
22/05/11

Woking SC Club Championships

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Woking Club Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Woking
Surrey

Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



