## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Webb - (424778) - Swansea University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.04	355	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:19.05	341	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
1:19.07	341	F	15/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:21.13	316	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
1:23.30	292	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:23.52	289	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
1:24.63	278	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:27.05	256	F	06/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:32.87	210	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Woking	3
1:37.70	181	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:39.09	173	F	20/05/12	Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:39.59	171	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Woking	3
1:44.55	147	F	09/10/11	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:48.32	132	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.07	341	F	15/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:18.04	355	F	30/10/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:19.05	341	F	04/10/15	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
1:21.13	316	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
1:23.30	292	F	05/10/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:23.52	289	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
1:24.63	278	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:27.05	256	F	06/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:32.87 Copyright 2024	210 1	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Woking Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:37.70	181	F	21/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:39.59	171	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Woking	3
1:39.09	173	F	20/05/12	Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:44.55	147	F	09/10/11	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:48.32	132	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS